

SC No. 158/2021
STATE Vs. DILIP
FIR no.298 /2020
PS Seelam Pur

Court hearing through Webex online meeting

24.09.2021

Present: Sh. R. K. Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Mr. Alok Motan, Ld. Counsel for accused with accused
(through VC).

Put up for arguments on charge on **10.11.2021**.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD/Delhi
24.09.2021