

SC no. 158/21
State Vs. Dilip
FIR no. 298/20
PS Seelampur

06.06.2024

Present: Sh. Vikash Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Dilip is present on court bail with Ld.
Counsel.

Fresh bail bond has been furnished by the accused
Dilip. Let it be verified for NDOH.

Witnesses at serial no. 1 and 2 be summoned for
NDOH. IO and MHC(M) shall remain present on NDOH. Put up
for PE on 27.09.2024.

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
06.06.2024

‘P’

Note : Ordersheet cannot be signed digitally as digital signature
has expired.